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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R11, M 3M 2P 5M M3/1S. Greene 496232 7/0204

 2 SON OF GUS Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 11/12/2021, R1, M 2M 6M 5M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 12/0113

 3 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3M 2M M3/2T. Forbes 497596 9/0174

 4 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 7P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0153

 5 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 15/0138

 6 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 5P 3P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/0106

 7 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R11, M 5M 6M 7M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/093

 8 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 3P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 3/093

 9 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 8P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/088

 10 MARY MARY Weighted points score GOS, 02/12/2021, R3, M 6M 4M 7P M3/1N. Lyford 493294 10/087

 11 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 6P 7M 8P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/073
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 1 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4249

 2 KASATKINA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/1T. Desira 508575 10/9216

 3 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. White 536221 9/8144

 4 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Edmunds 530647 8/7138

 5 SLICED BREAD Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6M 4/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12124

 6 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3210

 7 ASTON WILSON 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 541689 1/0151

 8 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Edwards 538868 3/2123

 9 DISCARD ROAD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 08/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4222

 10 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4183

 11 NAME ME Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0183

 12 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11166

 13 SMALL SIDE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1141

 14 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7M 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6134

 15 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1111

 16 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/096

 17 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4174

 18 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 9/8147

 19 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1139

 20 PICK A WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 15/14138

 21 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5138

 22 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Delaney 547817 1/0136

 23 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1129

 24 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0119

 25 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0117

 26 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/0112

 27 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 538372 2/1111

 28 TEXAS TARGET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 29 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 531377 7/4102

 30 GOOD TIME GUY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4T. Desira 538519 1/0100

 31 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/293
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 32 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R12, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/090

 33 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/084

 34 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R10, P 6P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/079

 35 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 36 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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 1 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3210

 2 ASTON WILSON 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 541689 1/0151

 3 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Edwards 538868 3/2123

 4 DISCARD ROAD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 08/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4222

 5 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 537867 5/4183

 6 NAME ME Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0183

 7 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11166

 8 SMALL SIDE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1141

 9 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7M 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6134

 10 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1111

 11 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 534526 1/096

 12 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4174

 13 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1M. Bretherton 521627 9/8147

 14 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1139

 15 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5138

 16 PICK A WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 15/14138

 17 ROCK ON VINNY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Delaney 547817 1/0136

 18 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1129

 19 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0119

 20 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0117

 21 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/0112

 22 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3R. Ryan 538372 2/1111

 23 TEXAS TARGET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 24 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 531377 7/4102

 25 GOOD TIME GUY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4T. Desira 538519 1/0100

 26 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/293

 27 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R12, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/090

 28 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/084

 29 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R10, P 6P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/079

 30 EARHART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075

 31 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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 1 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2B. Young 528312 18/17384

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P 2/1/1W. Slade 536383 9/8240

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 08/12/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 2/1/1N. Holloway 508557 15/14198

 4 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2L. Walker 527549 8/5306

 5 HOT SYRENE Last start placegetter GUN, 09/12/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 3/1/1A. Ivers 536520 7/5246

 6 BLACK FIRE OPAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R5, M 2M 2M 4M 3/1/1C. Murray 496677 9/8237

 7 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4249

 8 KASATKINA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/1T. Desira 508575 10/9216

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. White 536221 9/8144

 10 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Edmunds 530647 8/7138

 11 SLICED BREAD Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6M 4/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12124
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 1 LAR GRAND WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1J. Eaton 542508 0/079

 2 VERY DARK GOLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/11/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/0110

 3 MY HACIENDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 7P M/1V. Cleghorn 542225 0/088

 4 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 2P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/064

 5 OMAHRI ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1R. White 541470 0/060

 6 SUNSET BEAU First start M/1J. Magnisalis 542719 0/00

 7 HAVE FAITH First start M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/00

 8 MIDNIGHT ZEAL First start M/1A. Ivers 544097 0/00

 9 KIMMY CAMARO First start M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/00

 10 TREACHEROUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Browne 543979 0/050

 11 GRACE LILLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/084

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7Y M/1L. Davis 540452 0/072

 13 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541398 0/070

 14 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/070

 15 DEADLY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 6Y M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/070

 16 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/064

 17 URANA BLACKIE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 7Y 7P 8P M/1R. Stewart 536581 0/064

 18 MANILA POLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1M. Beagan 545674 0/059

 19 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P M/1P. Carrall 542431 0/057

 20 GARTH LOOKS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y M/1G. Payton 541834 0/057

 21 KEY BON Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 22 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/052

 23 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/051

 24 SOFT ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1R. Ryan 544044 0/048

 25 FRUIT AND NUTS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1K. Cheetham 541833 0/046

 26 FORD'S BABY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/046

 27 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 6P (FTF)P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/042

 28 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 8Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/036

 29 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/035

 30 BLAZIN' ROBBO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 7Y 8Y M/1R. Maguire 538692 0/030
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 1 MANILA BRAE Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2G. Ball 541965 3/2150

 2 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Edwards 538868 3/2123

 3 DISCARD ROAD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 08/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4222

 4 WILD SYRENE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 6/4156

 5 NITRAM ROXY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0125

 6 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/1111

 7 OIL AND WATER Dropping in grade GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Neville 523419 12/6171

 8 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3M 2M 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4174

 9 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0138

 10 TOO LATE JAKE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5138

 11 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0119

 12 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2I. Darcey 523174 3/2117

 13 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/1117

 14 HIGHWAY STAR Weighted points score GOS, 30/11/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2R. Jones 528594 3/2114

 15 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/0112

 16 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Magnisalis 542714 1/0110

 17 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 18 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/0108

 19 SONGAR JEFFERSON Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0107

 20 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5106

 21 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Neville 523421 5/0105

 22 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Eaton 542510 1/0105

 23 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3T. Forbes 520681 2/1104

 24 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/099

 25 WHO KNOWS DAD Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/099

 26 DEADLY ELEGANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/097

 27 CHASING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 8/585

 28 BAILEY KEEPING 3 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/082

 29 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/075
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 1 LIKE A THIEF Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2Y M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/0110

 2 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 7P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/060

 3 FINAL CRUSADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/082

 4 GRACE LILLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/084

 5 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541398 0/070

 6 MILKY LANE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/070

 7 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/064

 8 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/052

 9 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1S. Doherty 534195 0/052

 10 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/051

 11 FRUIT AND NUTS 4 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1K. Cheetham 541833 0/046
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 1 KEEPING ON 2 Last start winner GOS, 07/12/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 21/18402

 2 ENCOURAGING 4 Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2B. Young 528312 18/17384

 3 SHE EXCITES Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 2/1/2C. Eaton 528527 12/9180

 4 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 2/1/1R. Delaney 531949 16/14285

 5 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 2/1/1S. Atkins 535366 8/6222

 6 NOSSA Dropping in grade GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532375 7/6249

 7 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R11, M 3M 2P 5M 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6204

 8 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 508815 16/13183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE SARGE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2P. Roderick 517384 5/2206

 2 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4J. Lawson 538350 6/0193

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7189

 4 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

 5 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0138

 6 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1117

 7 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/099

 8 DEADLY ELEGANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/097

 9 CHASING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 8/285

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 10:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4111

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 10:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4111

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 10:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/046

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 10:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 December 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 10:28 AM WST


